Season and National Championship Tournament Award Winners

Presidents Cup 1st Professional Division at the National Championship Tournament

1997-1998  Joe Hoelscher St. Mary’s University
1998-1999  Keith Peterson University of Texas - Tyler
1999-2000 Chris Banks Central Missouri State University
Jeremy Garrett Central Missouri State University
2000-2001 Elizabeth Cook Stephen F. Austin State University
2001-2002  Jonathan Huber Ouachita Baptist University
2002-2003 Rachel Leal Stephen F. Austin State University
2003-2004 Trey Gibson Louisiana Tech University
2004-2005 Keith Milstead Louisiana State University-Shreveport
2005-2006  Steve Goode Stephen F. Austin State University
2006-2007  Keith Milstead Louisiana State University-Shreveport
2007-2008  Evelyn Breithaupt Louisiana Tech University
Henry Shuler Louisiana Tech University
2008-2009  Kris Lucas Louisiana State University-Shreveport
2009-2010 Adam Key Sam Houston State University
2010-2011  JJ. Thompson The Debate League

1st Place Varsity Division at the National Championship Tournament

2001-2002  Josh Garrett Central Missouri State University
2002-2003 A.J. Edwards Louisiana State University-Shreveport
2003-2004 Beth Carr Louisiana College
2004-2005 Noah Conklin University of Texas - Tyler

Ryan Palmquist University of Texas - Tyler
2005-2006  Kris Lucas Louisiana Tech University
2006-2007 Dan Eldridge Stephen F. Austin State University
2007-2008 Nick Ducote Louisiana Tech University
2008-2009  J.J. Thompson Har-Ber High School
2009-2010 Jeremy Coffman Sam Houston State University
2010-2011 Clayton Goss Sam Houston State University

1st Place Novice Division at the National Championship Tournament

1998-1999  Phil Creason Central Missouri State University
1999-2000 Wayne Bell Arkansas State University

2000-2001  Sean Grieshiemer Central Missouri State University
2001-2002  Shawn Collette Louisiana Tech University

2002-2003  Sheldon Clark Louisiana Tech University

2003-2004 Adam Ward University of Arkansas

2004-2005 Jason Jones Louisiana State University-Shreveport
2005-2006  Sam Bailey Louisiana State University-Shreveport
2006-2007 Edwin Estrada Tulsa Community College

2007-2008 Kady Mitchel University of Louisiana at Monroe
2008-2009  Stephanie Baer Louisiana College

2009-2010 Trey Miller East Texas Baptist University

2010-2011  Desiree Garrison University of Central Arkansas



Protagoras Cup — 1st Place Team at the National Championship Tournament

1997-1998
1998-1999
1999-2000
2000-2001
2001-2002
2002-2003
2003-2004
2004-2005
2005-2006
2006-2007
2007-2008
2008-2009
2009-2010
2010-2011

St. Mary’s University

University of Texas - Tyler
Central Missouri State University
Arkansas Union Society

University of Arkansas

Louisiana State University - Shreveport
Louisiana Tech University

University of Arkansas

Louisiana Tech University

Louisiana Tech University

University of Arkansas - Monticello
Louisiana State University - Shreveport

Union University
Union University

1% Place Team Scholastic Sweepstakes at the National Championship Tournament
2010-2011 Union University

1st Place Community College at the National Championship Tournament
2008-2009  Tulsa Community College
2009-2010 Tulsa Community College

Bossier Parish Community College

2010-2011

1st Place Speaker National Tournament Professional Division

1997-1998
1998-1999
1999-2000
2000-2001
2001-2002
2002-2003
2003-2004
2004-2005
2005-2006
2006-2007
2007-2008
2008-2009
2009-2010
2010-2011

Keith Peterson
Trey Gibson
Stuart Jones
Bill Horton
Jamie Wells
Rachel Leal
Alan Cirlin
Trey Gibson
Trey Gibson
Anthony McMullen
Joel Brown
Steve Goode
Scot Loyd
John Kay

University of Texas - Tyler
University of Arkansas - Monticello
University of Arkansas - Monticello
Arkansas Union Society

St. Mary’s University

Stephen F. Austin State University
Slick Talkers Toastmasters
Louisiana Tech University
Louisiana Tech University
University of Arkansas

University of Arkansas - Monticello
Stephen F. Austin State University
Louisiana College

Louisiana State University-Shreveport

1st Place Speaker National Tournament Varsity Division

2002-2003
2003-2004
2004-2005
2005-2006
2006-2007
2007-2008
2008-2009
2009-2010
2010-2011

A.J. Edwards
Chris Duerringer
Levy Leatherman
Keith Courville
Chris Halley
David Brown
Kris Lee
Clermon Acklin
Stephanie Baer

Louisiana State University-Shreveport
Stephen F. Austin State University
Louisiana Tech University

Louisiana College

University of Arkansas - Monticello
University of Texas - Tyler

Louisiana College

University of Central Arkansas
Louisiana College



1st Place Speaker National Tournament Novice Division

1998-1999
1999-2000
2000-2001
2001-2002
2002-2003
2003-2004
2004-2005
2005-2006
2006-2007
2007-2008
2008-2009
2009-2010
2010-2011

Amanda Chesshir

Wayne Bell

Shannon Sistrunk

Shawn Chollette
Melissa Harris
Adam Ward

University of Texas - Tyler

Arkansas State University

Louisiana Tech University

Louisiana Tech University

Louisiana State University-Shreveport
University of Arkansas

Monet Weatherspoon Xavier University of Louisiana

Jason Smith
Leigh Masling
Josh Smith
Jordan Hughey
Garrett Cooper

Desiree Garrison

Ouachita Baptist University
Louisiana Tech University
University of Arkansas - Monticello
Union University

Har-Ber High School

University of Central Arkansas

Daniel Webster Award - Professional Individual Season Long Award

1997-1998
1998-1999
1999-2000
2000-2001
2001-2002
2002-2003
2003-2004
2004-2005
2005-2006
2006-2007
2007-2008
2008-2009
2009-2010
2010-2011

Craig McGee
Keith Peterson
Matt Talcott
Sean Williams
Jamie Wells
Mike Cruz
A.J. Edwards
Keith Milstead
Trey Gibson
Keith Milstead
Keith Milstead
Robbie Reeves
Mark Lowery
Adam Key

University of Texas - Tyler
University of Texas - Tyler

St. Mary’s University

Central Missouri State University

St. Mary’s University

St. Mary’s University

Louisiana State University-Shreveport
Louisiana State University-Shreveport
Louisiana Tech University

Louisiana State University-Shreveport
LSU-Shreveport / U. Ark.-Monticello
Tulane University

University of Central Arkansas

Sam Houston State University

Winston Churchill Award - Professional Program Season Long Award
University of Texas - Tyler
University of Texas - Tyler

1997-1998
1998-1999
1999-2000
2000-2001
2001-2002
2002-2003
2003-2004
2004-2005
2005-2006
2006-2007
2007-2008
2008-2009
2009-2010
2010-2011

St. Mary’s University

Central Missouri State University
Stephen F. Austin State University
Stephen F. Austin State University
University of Arkansas

University of Arkansas

Stephen F. Austin State University
Louisiana Tech University

Louisiana State University-Shreveport
Louisiana State University-Shreveport
Louisiana State University-Shreveport
Louisiana State University-Shreveport



Edmund Burke Award - Varsity Individual Season Long Award

2001-2002
2002-2003
2003-2004
2004-2005
2005-2006
2006-2007
2007-2008
2008-2009
2009-2010
2010-2011

Chris Joffrion Louisiana College

Mike Cruz St. Mary’s University

Steve Goode Stephen F. Austin State University
Max Croes Stephen F. Austin State University
Evelyn Breithaupt ~ Louisiana College

Chris Halley University of Arkansas-Monticello
Sean Dodd University of Texas - Tyler

Lauren Raynor University of Arkansas-Monticello
Clayton Goss Sam Houston State University
Clayton Goss Sam Houston State University

Mahatma Gandhi Award - Varsity Program Season Long Award

2001-2002
2002-2003
2003-2004
2004-2005
2005-2006
2006-2007
2007-2008
2008-2009
2009-2010
2010-2011

Stephen F. Austin State University
Stephen F. Austin State University
Stephen F. Austin State University
Stephen F. Austin State University
Louisiana Tech University
University of Arkansas-Monticello
University of Arkansas-Monticello
University of Arkansas-Monticello
Union University

Union University

Susan B. Anthony Award - Novice Individual Season Long Award

1997-1998
1998-1999
1999-2000
2000-2001
2001-2002
2002-2003
2003-2004
2004-2005
2005-2006
2006-2007
2007-2008
2008-2009
2009-2010
2010-2011

Kevin Piwowarski  Texas Public Debate

Jeremy Garrett Central Missouri State University
Sean Lutmer St. Mary’s University
Andrew Quirl Arkansas Union Society

Chris Duerringer Stephen F. Austin State University
Jennifer Crawley Ouachita Baptist University

Zach Smith Ouachita Baptist University

Jessica Gartman Ouachita Baptist University

Henry Shuler Louisiana Tech University

Colt Roan University of Arkansas-Monticello
Adam Smith Louisiana State University-Shreveport
David Tubbs Louisiana State University-Alexandria
Kylie McDonald Union University

Devin Moncada Louisiana College

Martin Luther King Award - Novice Program Season Long Award

1997-1998
1998-1999
1999-2000
2000-2001
2001-2002
2002-2003
2003-2004
2004-2005
2005-2006
2006-2007
2007-2008
2008-2009
2009-2010
2010-2011

Texas Public Debate

St. Mary’s University

St. Mary’s University

Arkansas Union Society

Ouachita Baptist University
Ouachita Baptist University
Ouachita Baptist University
University of Arkansas

Louisiana Tech University
University of Arkansas-Monticello
University of Louisiana at Monroe
Union University

Union University

Union University



Team Debate — Team Season Long Award

2010-2011

Cox/Mazur

Louisiana State University-Shreveport

Team Debate — Program Season Long Award
Louisiana State University-Shreveport

2010-2011

Founders Award - All Individual Debate Divisions Program Season Long Award
Stephen F. Austin State University

Louisiana Tech University

University of Arkansas

Louisiana Tech University

Louisiana Tech University

University of Arkansas - Monticello

Louisiana State University-Shreveport

Louisiana State University-Shreveport

Louisiana State University-Shreveport

2002-2003
2003-2004
2004-2005
2005-2006
2006-2007
2007-2008
2008-2009
2009-2010
2010-2011

Scholastic Sweepstakes Program Season Long Award

2010-2011

Union University

2-Year College Program Season Long Award
Mount Hood Community College

2010-2011

Bennett Strange Coach of the Year Award

2005-2006
2006-2007
2007-2008
2008-2009
2009-2010
2010-2011

Stephen Jeffcoat
Jorji Jarzabek
Scott Kuttenkuler
Trey Gibson
Web Drake

Scot Loyd

Stephen F. Austin State University
Louisiana State University-Shreveport
University of Arkansas - Monticello
Louisiana State University-Shreveport
Union University

Louisiana College

National Tournament and Convention Host

1997-1998
1998-1999
1999-2000
2000-2001
2001-2002
2002-2003
2003-2004
2004-2005
2005-2006
2006-2007
2007-2008
2008-2009
2009-2010
2010-2011

University of Texas - Tyler

Louisiana State University-Shreveport
Central Missouri State University
Arkansas State University

University of Arkansas - Fayetteville
Louisiana Tech University

Stephen F. Austin State University
University of Arkansas - Monticello
University of Louisiana - Monroe
Louisiana State University-Shreveport

Lee College

Bossier Parish Community College
University of Central Arkansas
Stephen F. Austin State University

Tyler, TX
Shreveport, LA
Warrensburg, MO
Jonesboro, AR
Fayetteville, AR
Ruston, LA
Nacogdoches, TX
Monticello, AR
Monroe, LA
Shreveport, LA
Baytown, TX
Bossier City, LA
Conway, AR
Nacogdoches, TX



